

**Narayan Dutt vs. State of H.P. & ors.**

CWPOA No. 2125 of 2019

30.5.2022 Present: Mr. N.D. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Mr. Narender Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

CMP-T No. 434 of 2022

Application for early hearing is disposed of as having become infructuous.

CWPOA No. 2125 of 2019

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to place on record certain documents. At his request, list the matter after six weeks.

May 30, 2022  
(vs)

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge**