

Narayan Dutt Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

**CWPOA No. 2125/2019**

09.01.2023 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, for  
the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **03.03.2023**.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua**  
**Judge**

09<sup>th</sup> January, 2023<sub>(Rohit)</sub>