

Narayan Dutt Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No. 2125 of 2019

17.03.2023 Present: Mr. H.C.Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. N.D. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General with Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on **05.04.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

March 17, 2023
(*R.Atal*)