

Narayan Dutt Vs. State & Ors.

CWPOA No. 2125/2019

05.04.2023 Present: Mr. N.D. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Additional Advocate General with
Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the
respondents.

As prayed for, list on **25.04.2023**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

5th April, 2023_(Rohit)