

Narayan Dutt Vs. State & Ors.

**CWPOA No. 2125/2019**

12.06.2023 Present: Mr. N.D. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Mr. Rupinder Singh, Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocates General with Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

Respondents have produced the record in the form of different registers. Let the respondents file an affidavit with respect to month wise and year wise mandays chart of the petitioner about the service rendered by him. The affidavit be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge**

12<sup>th</sup> June, 2023<sub>(Rohit)</sub>